
935 WAYNE AVE, CHAMBERSBURG, PA

FOR SALE
FORMER RED LOBSTER
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FACTS
•	 Prime pad site anchored by Giant, offering strong co-tenancy and 

consistent daily traffic
•	 6,095 SF freestanding building situated on 2 acres, providing ample 

parking and site flexibility
•	 Fully fixtured and equipped, allowing for a seamless transition for 

restaurant or retail users
•	 Liquor license available, creating additional revenue opportunities
•	 Redevelopment potential for alternative retail, restaurant, or mixed-

use concepts
•	 Zoned DCH (Distributed Commercial Highway), permitting a wide 

range of commercial uses
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POPULATION
2024 POPULATION
2029 POPULATION PROJECTION

HOUSEHOLDS
2024 HOUSEHOLDS

HOUSEHOLD INCOME
2024 AVG HHI

1-MILE
5,571
5,660

1-MILE
2,527

1-MILE
$64,235

3-MILE
33,354
34,028

3-MILE
13,513

3-MILE
$71,866

55-MILE
53,545
54,312

5-MILE
21,445

5-MILE
$84,508 
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Although all information regarding property for sale, rental or financing is from sources deemed reliable such information has not been verified and no express 
representation is made nor is any to be implied as to the accuracy thereof, and it is submitted subject to errors, omissions, change of price, rental or other conditions, 

prior sales, lease or financing, or withdrawal without notice.

BENNETT REALTY & DEVELOPMENT
LICENSED REAL ESTATE BROKERS

NJ, NY, CT, PA

NEW JERSEY
51 E. MAIN STREET

HOLMDEL, NJ 07733

PH
FAX
W

732.837.4060
732.963.2433
BENNETTREALTYLLC.COM

OR CONTACT:
JOHN BOTHNER, ASSOCIATE
732.947.4224 | JBOTHNER@BENNETTREALTYLLC.COM

FOR MORE INFORMATION PLEASE CONTACT:
JOEL DICKER, FIRST VICE PRESIDENT
908.610.8488  |  JOEL@BENNETTREALTYLLC.COM


