

FOR SALE

FORMER RED LOBSTER

935 WAYNE AVE, CHAMBERSBURG, PA





FACTS

- Prime pad site anchored by Giant, offering strong co-tenancy and consistent daily traffic
- 6,095 SF freestanding building situated on 2 acres, providing ample parking and site flexibility
- Fully fixtured and equipped, allowing for a seamless transition for restaurant or retail users
- Liquor license available, creating additional revenue opportunities
- Redevelopment potential for alternative retail, restaurant, or mixed-use concepts
- Zoned DCH (Distributed Commercial Highway), permitting a wide range of commercial uses



DEMOGRAPHICS

POPULATION	1-MILE	3-MILE	55-MILE
2024 POPULATION	5,571	33,354	53,545
2029 POPULATION PROJECTION	5,660	34,028	54,312
HOUSEHOLDS	1-MILE	3-MILE	5-MILE
2024 HOUSEHOLDS	2,527	13,513	21,445
HOUSEHOLD INCOME	1-MILE	3-MILE	5-MILE
2024 AVG HHI	\$64,235	\$71,866	\$84,508



SITE

WAYNE AVE.







**FOR MORE INFORMATION PLEASE CONTACT:
JOEL DICKER, FIRST VICE PRESIDENT**
908.610.8488 | JOEL@BENNETTREALTYLLC.COM



**OR CONTACT:
JOHN BOTHNER, ASSOCIATE**
732.947.4224 | JBOTHNER@BENNETTREALTYLLC.COM



BENNETT REALTY & DEVELOPMENT
LICENSED REAL ESTATE BROKERS
NJ, NY, CT, PA

NEW JERSEY
51 E. MAIN STREET
HOLMDEL, NJ 07733

PH 732.837.4060
FAX 732.963.2433
W BENNETTREALTYLLC.COM

Although all information regarding property for sale, rental or financing is from sources deemed reliable such information has not been verified and no express representation is made nor is any to be implied as to the accuracy thereof, and it is submitted subject to errors, omissions, change of price, rental or other conditions, prior sales, lease or financing, or withdrawal without notice.